

1st map bill Record Measurement

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const. of Road Ch. H. Ch. Kothwa P. Mossy Road Kachalau Tola Sug yadav Kephra to Sina Tola					
Name of Agency: - Kanchan Kumari Dist - Muckpura					
Agreement no. date: - 89SBP/2020-21					
Agreement cost Rs: - Rs 184 45315.00					
Date of Start: - 12.06.2020					
Date of Comp: - 11.06.2021					
Date of meas: - 20.10.2020					
1. cleaning & grubbing Road land by manually - Comp.					
$2 \times 20.25 \times 3.50 = 141.75 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 1.42 \text{ Hect}$					
2. Dismantling of existing Culvert					
(i) Cement concrete					
$1 \times 1.0 \times 1.0 \times 1.5 = 1.5 \text{ m}^3$					
(ii) R.C.C.					
$1 \times 1.0 \times 5.0 \times 0.3 = 1.5 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 1.0 \times 1.30 \times 0.3 = 0.78 \text{ m}^3$					
1.68 m^3					
(iii) Brickwork C.M.					

Continuation
 $2 \times 5 \times 0.25 \times 3.0 = 7.5 \text{ m}^3$

1st on ac bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Date of survey - 28.12.2020					
1/2 prov. clearing & grubbing work					
Land by manually - Comp.					
1.42 Hect & 1/2 wide P1 TMB					
@ Rs 49490 = 70/Hect Rs 70285.00					
2/3 Const. of embank. with approved					
material from borrow pits					
10000 lead - - - Comp.					
1178.478 M ³ & 1/2 wide P1 TMB					
@ Rs 130 = 86/M ³ Rs 154216.00					
3/4 Const. of embank. with approved					
material obtained from					
borrow pits 10000 lead - - - Comp.					
722.734 M ³ & 1/2 wide P1 TMB					
@ Rs 174 = 53/M ³ Rs 126356.00					
4/5 Const. of earthen Subgrade					
& Shoulder - - - Comp.					
3655.69 M ³ & 1/2 wide P12 TMB					
@ Rs 176 = 47/M ³ Rs 645120.00					
5/6 prov. GSB with graded material					
Spreading & Compaction - - - Comp.					
1505.61 M ³ & 1/2 wide P13 TMB					
@ Rs 28.59 = 46/M ³ Rs 430465.00					
<u>Rs 5300636.00</u>					

Continuation

B.F. Rs 8579426=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/42(1) Discontinuing existing					
curb vent - - - corner corner					
tile - - - comp.					
115 m ³ qty wide P/T M.B					
@ Rs 473=33/m ³				Rs	71200
25/42(11) Discontinuing P.C.C.					
- - - comp.					
1.68 m ³ qty wide P/T M.B					
@ Rs 1062=80/m ³				Rs	1786200
26/43 Discontinuing existing car					
vert cement mortar - comp.					

24.75 m ³ qty wide P/T M.B					
@ Rs 228272/m ³				Rs	5661200
					Rs 8586944=00
Add 12% GST	+			Rs	1030433200
					Rs 9617377=00
Add 1% GST	+			Rs	85869=00
					Rs 9703246=00
Less below rat 0.1%	-			Rs	9703=00
					Rs 9693543=00

Discontinued
28.12.2020

S.E.

CX7

10/11/2021

Continuation